CLEAR Hub Express

4G fast internet for your home or office

The CLEAR Hub Express is a combination 4G modem and wireless router to give your home or office fast 4G internet. Connects all of your wi-fi-enabled devices to the internet with a secure connection. Simple and easy to set up.



FEATURES

- No appointment for installation needed
- Easily sets up in minutes
- Just plug it in, set up wi-fi and go online
- Supports 802.11 b/g/n wi-fi-enabled devices

VERSATILE

- Enjoy fast wireless 4G internet in your home or office
- Use your device anywhere CLEAR[®] has coverage

CLEAR Hub Express

The CLEAR Hub Express is a modem and wireless router in one - it's the only piece of equipment you need to set up a 4G internet hotspot in your home or office. Connect laptops, tablets, smartphones and other wi-fi-enabled devices to the internet with a fast and secure connection. Set up in minutes without any tools. And it's portable, so you can use it anywhere CLEAR has coverage.



CLEAR Hub Express / SPECIFICATION SHEET



CLEAR Hub Express (front and side view)

SUPPORTED WI-FI-ENABLED DEVICES

- iPad[®], iPhone[®], iPod touch[®]
- Laptops
- Tablets
- Smartphones
- Portable Gaming Devices
- Cameras

WI-FI SECURITY

• WEP, WPA, and WPA2

SIGNAL RANGE

• CLEAR Hub Express provides wi-fi coverage up to 150 feet away

PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS

• 6.1" x 9.3" x 3.7" (w x h x d)

IN-BOX MATERIALS

- CLEAR Hub Express
- Modem Foot
- Ethernet Cable
- Power Cord
- Quick Start Guide

SKU/PART NUMBER

• GTK-RSU131

UPC CODE

• 0 94922 34995 8

For more information, visit clear.com



Limited Time Offer; while supplies last; may not be available through all retail sales channels or in all geographic locations. CLEAR coverage areas are limited. Actual CLEAR network performance may vary and is not guaranteed. Coverage areas limited. See relevant pages at www.clear.com for coverage map, rate plan, device purchase price, return policy, and other information and restrictions. CLEAR and the CLEAR logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Clearwire Communications LLC. IPad, IPhone and iPod touch are registered trademarks of Apple Inc. © 2011 Clear Wireless LLC. All rights reserved. 05/11